Field International & Championnat National Field - 26-27/07/2025 a Walferdange

Name /Surname

[Categorie |

Club

[Saturday | Sunday|Total |

Chloé LUDOVICY

Nora KIPFERLER
Patricia MORTIER
Florence ANTONY

Benny KUSTERS
Marc BONERT
Sébastien AUBERT
Nathan ENSCH

Christine SCHAFER
Pascale SARLET
Carolien REYNDERS

Riidiger SCHAFER
Michael MEYER
Steve MERTENS
Pascal KRUGEL

Filip MORTIER
Youssef ZEMOURI
Patrick SCHROEDER
Hans WIREN
Karsten SCHWARZ

Olympe DOLADILLE
Quinten VAN ROOSMALEN

Julia BOHNKE
Florentina SCHWANEN
Carine THILL
Aurélie FLUHR
Vélina BERNAERT

Charel LAMESCH
Jean DOUGE
Anthony BREDA
Ramon CORRADO
Patrick GROTZ
Jérémy BOUSSET
Henning LUPKEMANN

BBCadD

BBSD
BBSD
BBSD

BBSH
BBSH
BBSH
BBSH

BBVD
BBVD
BBVD

BBVH
BBVH
BBVH
BBVH
BBVH
BBVH
BBVH
BBVH
BBVH

CCadD

CJH

CSD
CSb
CSD
CSD
CSD

CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH

Arrow Dudelange

DSB
FOA
Robin Hood Mondercange

FFW
Mousel Archers
Haucourt-Moulaine
Robin Hood Mondercange

DSB
Archery Club de Limbourg
Robin Hood

DSB
DSB
MSB
CAS
Sint-Sebastiaan Oostende
LFU
Arrow Dudelange
Fléche du Nord
TG Konz

Ligny en Barrois
HBV Ontspanning

DSB
VZOD Zeelst
FFW
Archery Club de Limbourg
FOA

Arrow Dudelange
Ligny en Barrois
Compagnie de Nancy
Mousel Archers
FFW
Compagnie de Nancy
DSB

185 175 360
294 287 581
257 260 517
79 57 136
192 193 385
170 168 338
110 144 254
118 72 190
320 297 617
242 239 481
123 147 270
333 340 673
319 346 665
304 275 579
277 301 578
232 244 476
236 236 472
210 214 424
208 201 409
203 198 401
0 243 243
347 366 713
392 396 788
380 369 749
335 331 666
310 316 626
309 314 623
380 383 763
347 349 696
329 351 680
302 306 608
285 303 588
265 271 536
0 414 414



Jacqueline STEYLS
Christine VINCENT

Alex VELDKAMP
René AARTS
Harrie POELS

Benoit STEPHAN

Romulus MIHU
Alphonse DIRICKX
Jacky KIEFER
Lucien HESS
Jacques DE REDE
Mario DE OLIVEIRA
Johan SAUVENIER
Joseph DI LEO
Patrick AERTS
Eric VEUTIN

Cor JANSEN
Jean-Pierre KACIC
Thierry FLUHR
Marc VANDEPOELE
Leo VERBEATEN
Paul GOEBELS

Alicia OPTEYNDE
Enna BERKES
Emma GROTZ

Vera PIETERS
Famke HAUBEN

Esther SCHWARZ

Elisa TARTLER
Kathrin JAKOBS
Anais LAMBILLOTTE
Nathalie PETERS

Florian UNRUH
Jakob HETZ
Felix WIESER
Alexandru POPESCU

Bianca SPEICHER
Marie-Paule KIEFER
Michéle MAHY

CvD
CvD

CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH

LBVH
LBVH
LBVH
LBVH
LBVH
LBVH

RCadD
RCadD
RCadD

RID
RID

RScolD

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

RSH
RSH
RSH
RSH

RVD
RVD
RVD

MSB
Compagnie de Nancy

HS Hilversum
OBK Hapert
Ons Genoegen Ysselsteyn
Compagnie de Nancy
Mousel Archers
SHTongeren
Individuel
Arrow Dudelange
RHTienen
Bouschéisser Esch
SHTongeren
Hettange-Grande
SBH
Hettange-Grande

Ons Genoegen Ysselsteyn
SSW
Archery Club de Limbourg
Sint-Sebastiaan Oostende
DNM
CTH Theux

SBH
Arrow Dudelange
FFW

HBV Ontspanning
SHTongeren (U21)

TG Konz

DSB
Burgschiitzen Bischfeld
LFU
Bouschéisser Esch

DSB

DSB

DSB
Fleche d'Or

DSB
Individuel
Archery Club de Limbourg

358
322

372
361
344
348
320
309
316
302
275
279
263
346
246
165

261
186
194
178
148
109

224
184

251
242

106

363
298
226
209

375
379
376

306
252
216

362

375
365
349
335
348
303
293
265
274
256
267

o

237
181
171
163
110
118

220
235
198

263
250

165

363
301
207
218

369
361
364
281

327
211
171

720
322

747
726
693
683
668
612
609
567
549
535
530
346
246
165

498
367
365
341
258
227

444
419
198

514
492

271

726
599
433
427

744
740
740
281

633
463
387



Jeffrey MAAGDENBERG
Willy DILLEN
Theo VANDERMEULEN
Alain LAMBRETTE
Charles SCHLESSER
Charles THILL
René KOOLS
Alain BERNAERT
Gérard LEMIN
Gert DILLIEN
Patrick BEYENS
Christof COPPENS

RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH
RVH

USA Archery
SSB Balen
SHTongeren
CTH Theux
Archers du Nord
FFW
KSM
FOA
CTH Theux
SBH
SBH
LEL

258
259
238
239
209
196
263
210
189
231
224
193

278
263
253
251
242
221
143
195
181

o

536
522
491
490
451
417
406
405
370
231
224
193



